
Fuel Consumption for Suzuki GS500F
for Phillip Island Trip Feb 2012

Date Time Location Odometer Kilometres Petrol Cost of petrol l/100km km/l mpg
Travelled (Litres) (cents/litre)

Tuesday, February 21, 2012 12:00:00 PM Bathurst 34005
3:30:00 PM Canberra 34324 319 14.1 1.50 4.42 22.62 63.63

Wednesday, February 22, 2012 11:30:00 AM 34613 289 12 1.59 4.15 24.08 67.73
5:15:00 PM Bright 34876 263 11.2 1.50 4.26 23.48 66.04

Thursday, February 23, 2012 12:00:00 PM Bairnsdale 35110 234 9 1.40 3.85 26.00 73.13
5:30:00 PM Dandenong 35406 296 11.9 1.35 4.02 24.87 69.96

Sunday, February 26, 2012 Dandenong 35844 438 15.9 1.49 3.63 27.55 77.48
Monday, February 27, 2012 Cowes 36010 166 6.6 1.49 3.98 25.15 70.74

Wednesday, February 29, 2012 8:00:00 AM Wonthaggi* 36255 245 11.9 1.50 4.86 20.59 57.90
11:30:00 AM Marysville 36478 223 8.6 1.50 3.86 25.93 72.93

Thursday, March 01, 2012 Holbrook 36897 419 17.2 1.50 4.11 24.36 68.51
12:15:00 PM Cowra 37221 324 17 5.25 19.06 53.60
1:30:00 PM Bathurst 37331 110

* includes 42 laps of Phillip Island
Summary 3326 135.4 1.48 4.21 23.75 66.80
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